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4:58 PM City of Chandier Water Fund

01/11/16 Account chkReport

Accrual Basis As of December 31, 2015

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance
1115 - Operating Account 395,421.89

Deposit 12/01/15 Deposit -SPLIT- 5,750.41 401,172.30
Deposit 12/01/15 Deposit -SPLIT- 3,986.69 405,158.99
Deposit 12/02/15 Deposit -SPLIT- 5,278.89 410,437.88
Deposit 12/03/15 Deposit -SPLIT- 9,329.55 419,767.43
Deposit 12/04/15 Deposit -SPLIT- 10,618.57 430,386.00
Check 12/07/16 9819 Verizon Wireless Mobile Phones 5071 - Mobile ... -109.51 430,276.49
Check 12/07115 9820 BRENNTAG SOUT...  Chemicals 5135 - Chemic... -1,795.38 428,481.11
Check 12/07115 9821 Chandler Ace Supplies -SPLIT- -910.93 427,570.18
Check 12/07/15 9822 CenturyLink Phones 5017 - Teleph... -55.71 427,514.47
Check 12/07/15 9823 CenturyLink Phones 5017 - Teleph... -62.38 427,452.09
Check 12/07/15 9824 CenturyLink Phones 5017 - Teleph... -69.77 427,392.32
Check 12/07/15 9825 CenturylLink Phones 5017 - Teleph... -66.84 427,325.48
Check 12/07115 9826 Cardmember Servic...  Supplies/Training -SPLIT- -260.97 427,064.51
Check 12/07/15 9827 Robert's Coffee & V...  Coffee Supplies 5148 - Coffee ... -32.00 427,032.51
Deposit 12/07/15 Deposit -SPLIT- 10,870.46 437,902.97
Deposit 12/08/15 Deposit -SPLIT- 8,079.16 445,982.13
Deposit 12/09/15 Deposit -SPLIT- 4,431.78 450,413.91
Deposit 12/10/15 Deposit -SPLIT- 9,399.03 459,812.94
Deposit 12/11/15 Deposit -SPLIT- 4,500.44 464,313.38
Deposit 12/14/15 Deposit -SPLIT- 3,881.65 468,195.03
Check 12/15/15 9828 City of Chandler W...  Bond Trans 2003 - Water ... -3,833.00 464,362.03
Check 12/15/115 9829 City of Chandler 1&...  Bond Trans 1162-1& S 2. -7,316.00 457,046.03
Check 12/15/15 9830 City of Chandler 1&...  Bond Trans 1134-1&S9.. -17,560.00 439,486.03
Check 12/15/15 9831 City of Chandler I&...  VOID: Bond Trans 2001 - Utility R... 0.00 439,486.03
Check 12115115 9833 Republic Services #...  Sludge Removal 5075 - Sludge ... -786.00 438,700.03
Check 12/15115 0834 TML Mutltistate Inter...  Medical Benefits 5030 - Health, ... -2,739.11 435,960.92
Check 12/15/15 9835 Hudson Energy Utility Expense 5073 - Utilities... -6,396.59 429,564.33
Deposit 12/15/15 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,542.14 431,106.47
Check 12/16/15 9836 City of Chandler Tra... Trash & Tax 1136 - Trash ... -30,235.70 400,870.77
Check 12/16/15 9837 ALAN FIELDINGE...  Inventory 5134 - Inventory -736.75 400,134.02
Check 12/16/15 9838 CITY OF CHANDLER  Reimb. Payroll -SPLIT- -7,638.15 392,495.87
Check 12/16/15 9839 Nolen Technologies Server 5040 - Techno... -3,247.50 389,248.37
Check 12/16/15 9840 CITY OF CHANDLER Reimb. Retirement 5107 - Retire... -826.67 388,421.70
Check 12/16/15 9841 CITY OF CHANDLER  Reimb. Fuel 5056 - Fuel -319.72 388,101.98
Check 12/16/15 9842 City of Chandler W...  Bond Trans 1163 - City W... -9,184.00 378,917.98
Deposit 12/16/15 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,334.83 380,252.81
Deposit 12/16/15 Deposit -SPLIT- 22,031.40 402,284.21
Deposit 12117115 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,030.30 403,314.51
Deposit 12/18/15 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,224.14 404,538.65
Check 12/21115 9843 ALAN FIELDING E...  Water Well Expense 5154 - Water ... -482.50 404,056.15
Check 12/21/15 9844 Underground Utility ...  Inventory 5134 - Inventory -70.66 403,985.49
Check 12/21115 9845 Chandler Parts Plus Vehicle & Equpiment Repair 5041 - Vehicle... -55.65 403,929.84
Check 12/21/15 9846 Chandler Ace Inventory -SPLIT- -195.85 403,733.99
Check 12/21/15 9847 Capco Engineering ...  Engineering/Site Design W... 5018 - Engine... -717.50 403,016.49
Deposit 12/21115 Deposit -SPLIT- 5,812.96 408,829.45
General Journal 12/21115 NSF NSF-Hayat Khan -SPLIT- -200.00 408,629.45
General Journal 12/21/15 NSF Bank Fee 1115 - Operati... -5.00 408,624.45
Deposit 12/22/15 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,089.48 409,713.93
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Check 12/23/15 9848 Donna Yates Overpayment on Utility Bill -SPLIT- -138.03 409,575.90
Deposit 12/23115 Deposit -SPLIT- 940.13 410,516.03
Deposit 12/23/15 Deposit 4310 - Water ... 20.00 410,536.03
Deposit 12/28/15 Deposit -SPLIT- 3,034.72 413,570.75
Deposit 12/29/115 Deposit -SPLIT- 2,396.45 415,967.20
Deposit 12/30/15 Deposit -SPLIT- 3,048.18 419,015.38
Deposit 12/30/15 Deposit 4115 - Checki... 39.83 419,055.21
General Journal 12/30/15 NSF Credit Card Adjustment 2000 - Credit ... 6,414.57 425,469.78
Check 12/31156 9849 CITY OF CHANDLER Reimb Payroll -SPLIT- -6,978.68 418,491.10
Deposit 12/31115 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,126.20 419,617.30
Total 1115 - Operating Account 24,195.41 419,617.30
24,195.41 419,617.30
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